DRINKS

HOT DRINKS

Americano
Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha

Double Espresso
Macchiato
Hot Chocolate
Baby Cino
Extra Shot
Syrup Shot
Tea
Flavoured Tea

COLD DRINKS

Coke/Diet Coke

Water - Still/Sparkling
San Pellegrino
Orange/Lemon

€2.8
€2.8
€3
€3
€3
€2.5
€2.6
€3
€1
€.80
€.80
€2.5
€2.5

€2.5
€2.5
€2.5
€2.5

ALL our food is made to order &
may take some time, but we hope

you agree its worth the wait!!!

If you have any allergies,

please bring it to our attention.

Tel: (01) 276 1795
www.dockyardno8.ie
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BREAKFAST

Ham Hock Eggs Benedict (1.51112) €9.8
Shredded ham hock with poached eggs
smothered in hollandaise sauce on ciabatta

Dockyard Breakfast (1,5,11,12) €10
Jumbo sausage, chunky smoked bacon,

portobello mushroom, poached egg,

baked beans, pudding, tomato & toast

(Includes tea or coffee)

Mockyard Brekkie (1.5,11,12) €8
Two poached eggs, portobello mushroom,
tomato, baked beans & toast

Mini Breakfast (1311,12) €6.5
One sausage, one chunky smoked bacon,
portobello mushroom, poached egg,

tomato & toast

Steak & Eggs (5 €14

Served with fries & homemade baked beans

French Toast (1,3,11,12) €9.5
Served with Smoked Bacon & Maple Syrup

Waffles (1) €8.5
Served with Smoked Bacon,
mixed berry compote & honey

Breakfast Salad (1.3 €8.5
Bacon, sausage, pudding, poached egg,

tomato, mushroom, roast peppers,

rocket dressed with hollandaise sauce

Scramblers1,3,4,7,11,12) (servedtil12.00) €8.5
with Salmon or Bacon

Creamy scrambled eggs with chunky bacon

or oak smoked salmon, roasted cherry

tomatoes & toast

Granola (78,11) (served til 12.00) €5.5
Organic oats, nuts & seeds roasted in

honey & served with natural yoghurt

& wild berry compote

Porridge (7,11) (served til 12.00) €6
Rich oat porridge, super seeds,
natural yoghurt & fresh fruit

Allergens: 1. Gluten 2. Crustaceans 3. Eggs 4. Fish 5. Peanuts 6. Soybeans 7. Milk 8. Nuts

SANDWICHES

Harbour Sambo (1,2,5.4,10,11,12) €11
Fresh crab, oak smoked salmon, rocket,
with avacado mayo on rye

DY8 Sambo (1,3,10,11,12) €7
Chicken breast in our own Dockyard
Seasoning, coleslaw & rocket on ciabatta

Dockman Sambo (1,3,10,11,12) €7.5
Smoked bacon, cos lettuce, caramelised
red onion, garlic mayo on ciabatta

Hallouminator Sambo (155,10,11,12) €%7.5
Grilled halloumi, roasted peppers,

courgettes, red onion, rocket leaves,

pesto mayo on rye

Chorizo Sambo (1,11,12) €7
Smoked chorizo, mature cheddar cheese,
roasted peppers, rocket & hummus on rye

Open Ham Hock Sambo (1,5,10,11,12) €8
Honey glazed with mustard mayonnaise
& rocket on ciabatta

Add any Side €3
- Portion of Fries (1,12)

- Cup of Soup (1,11,12)

- Side Salad (10)

Dockyard Wings (6,9 €10
Prime chicken wings served with celery

& blue Cheese dip. Choose our homemade

BBQ or spicy wing sauce.

SOUPS & SALADS

Homemade Soup of the Day (1,11,12) €4.8
With fresh bread

Sully’s House Chowder (1,24,9,11,12) €8.5
Tomato based, smoked haddock,
mussels, pollock & chorizo with brown bread

Caesar Salad (1,11,19) €6.5
Crisp leaves, bacon,croutons,

shaved parmesan & creamy dressing

Add Chicken €2.5

Dockyard Salad  See Our Specials Board

9. Celery 10. Mustard 11. Sesame seeds 12. Sulphur dioxide 13. Lupin 14. Molluscs



